
Jabalpur - Daurai (Ajmer) Special Fare Urs Special/01707 - Exp - WCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to DOZ/Daurai 

20h 20m - 1031 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 09:10 0 1 0 66 411 WCR
2 KMZ Katni Murwara 10:33 10:35 2m 0 1 91 77 WCR
3 DMO Damoh 12:00 12:05 5m 0 1 200 77 WCR
4 SGO Saugor 13:05 13:10 5m 0 1 277 79 513 WCR
5 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 14:03 14:05 2m 0 1 347 27 423 WCR
6 GUNA Guna Junction 18:35 18:45 10m 0 1 467 37 476 WCR
7 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 487 61 WCR
8 SGAC Sogaria (Kota) 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 649 72 252 WCR
9 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
23:35 23:58 23m 1 758 58 WCR

10 JP Jaipur Junction 02:15 02:25 10m 0 2 889 84 428 NWR
11 KSG Kishangarh 03:43 03:45 2m 0 2 999 28 462 NWR
12 AII Ajmer Junction 04:40 05:00 20m 0 2 1024 15 482 NWR
13 DOZ Daurai 05:30 0 2 1031 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (20:33)

May 22 2024 (20:33)

1

1


